806mm 527mm16mm
305mm
718mm
203mm
381mm
178mmC OF OUTLETL 3/8” N.P.S. SUPPLY
67mm
416mm

WELLWORTH �  PRESSURE  LITE �
VITREOUS CHINA REVERSE TRAP TOILET
Ordering Information
Applicable product with left-hand trip lever:
Toilet K-3458 shown
Tank K-4413 shown
Toilet with tank cover locks K-3458-T not shown
Toilet with bedpan lugs K-3458-L not shown
Applicable product with right-hand trip lever:
Toilet K-3458-RA not shown
Tank K-4413-RA not shown
Toilet with tank cover locks K-3458-TR not shown
Toilet with bedpan lugs K-3458-LR not shown
Accessories/hardware:
3/8” supply K-7637 recommended
Floor bolts (pr.) 21401 recommended
Seat K-4652 recommended